
CLAUSE 35
FORM OF SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company: NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 508670 (Bombay Stock Exchange)
Name of the scrip, class of security : Neelamalai Aqro Industries Limited (NEAGI), Equity Shares

Shareholding pattern as on: 30-SEP-2015

Partly paid-up shares:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total

No. of partly paid-up shares

.̂-̂ ""'

No. of outstanding securities

.̂...̂ — *"

As a % of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

_^--

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

^-H\V--'>

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company

6....VA\t--?

AS a v<> or total no. or snares ot
the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible
securities

..-̂ -"'

Warrants:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total

No. of warrants

_^--

As a % of total no.
of warrants

_^-"

AS a 7o or total no. or snares or
the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

<.-̂ -'"

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

EXISTING PAID UP CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY IS 7 62,73,500 CONSISITNG OF 6,27,350 SHARES
OF ? 10 EACH FULLY PAID UP



TABLE (l)(a)

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern - 30- Sep-2015
Table

Categ
ory

code

Category of
Shareholder

(I) II (111

A.

a.

).
c.

d.
e.

SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP
NDIAN
INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDED
FAMILY
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/
STATE GOVERNMENT(S)
3ODIES CORPORATE
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS

Number of
Shareholders

Total
number

of shares

l)(a)
Number of

shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

AS A % II AS A %
OF (A+B1 II OF (A+B+C)

Shares Pledged
or otherwise
eprumbered

Number II As a
of shares II oercentaqe (1X1=

nin II (iv) II (V) II IVM II (Vin II (vim II (VIIIWIVMOO

4

0
0

0
ANY OTHER II

II
SUB -TOTAL (AMD

2. IIFOREIGN

a.

INDIVIDUALS (NON-
RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS/
FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)

3. IIBODIES CORPORATE
c. ([INSTITUTIONS
d.
3

3.
1.

QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR
ANY OTHER

4

0
C
0
0

414303

0
0

0

1100

0
0

0
II
||

414303

0
0
0
0

1100

66.0401

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

66.0401

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
II
II

66.0401

II

0
0
0
0

0.0000
0.0000

- o.oooo
0.0000

66.0401

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0

0
0

0

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
II

0

0
0
0
0

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

II II II II II II II
SUB - TOTAL (AM2I II OH Oil OH O.OOOOH O.OOOOII OH 0.0000

II II II II II
TOTAL SHARE HOLDING OF II
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP (A) - (AH1WAM2) I 4

II
PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
INSTITUTIONS

a. IIMUTUAL FUNDS/UTI

b.

c

d.
e.

f.

Q.

1.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/
STATE GOVERNMENT(S)

0

7

0

41430311 1100
II

0

4250

0

0

500

0

66.0401 66.0401

|[

0.0000

0.6774

0.0000

0.0000

0.6774

0.0000

II

0

NA

NA

NA

0.0000

NA

NA

NA
VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS II OH Oil • OH O.OOOOII O.OOOOII NAII NA
INSURANCE COMPANIES II 0
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS
FOREIGN VENTURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

0

0
QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR II 0
ANY OTHER

IISUB- TOTAL (BV1)
II

2. HNON-INSTITUTIONS
a. IIBODIES CORPORATE
b. INDIVIDUALS -

c.

I INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL
UPTO RS. 1 LAKH
II INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL
IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH

7

35

1087

2

OH 0

0

0
0

0

0

O.OOOOII 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
Oil 0.0000

II

4250II 500

7556 2050
> II

178274

20817

22202

20817
QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR II Oil Oil 0

d. IIANY OTHER II II II
IICLEARING MEMBERS
IIFOREIGN NATIONALS
IIHINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES
IINON RESIDENT INDIANS
TRUSTS

IISUB - TOTAL (BH2)
II
IITOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
II(B> = (BH1WB>(2)

II
N
IITOTAL (AWB)

C.

SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST
WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS
HAVE BEEN ISSUED

1
3
4
2
1

11

1135

1142

1146

10011 100
400

1100

50
500

2150

208797

213047

0
1100

50
0

1250

46319

46819

627350II 47919
II

0.6774

1.2044

28.4169

3.3182

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

NAII NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NAII NA

II II

0.6774

1.2044

28.4169

3.3182
O.OOOOH 0.0000

II
0.0159
0.0637
0.1753
0.0079
0.0797
0.3427

33.2823

33.9598

0.0159
0.0637

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

0.175311 NA
0.007911 NA
0.079711 NA
0.342711 NA

33.2823

33.9598

100.000011 100.0000
II

llPramoter and Promoter Group II Oil Oil Oil 0.0000
Public
TOTAL CUSTODIAN (C)

GRAND TOTAL (AH(BWC)

0
0

1146

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

O.OOOC

O.OOOOII NAII NA
OH OH O.OOOOII O.OOOOII NAII NA
0

627350

0

47919

O.OOOOH 0.0000
II
II 100.0000

NAII NA
1

OH 0.0000
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NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
'll(b) Statement showina holdino of securities (includina shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonqina to the
cateaorv "Promoter and Promoter Grouo" - 30-Sep-2015
Sr.No

(I)
1
2
3
4

Name of the shareholder

(II)

AJIT THOMAS
LILY THOMAS
DILIP THOMAS
AJIT THOMAS
TOTAL

Details of Shares helc

No. of
Shares

held

(III)
409353

As a % of
grand tola!
(A)+(B)+(C)

(IV)

65.251 1
120011 0.1912
2650
1100

0.4224
0.1753

41430311 66.0401

Encumbered shares (*)

No. of
Shares

held

(V)
C
C
0
0
0

Asa
percentage

(Vl)= (V)/

(1111*100
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

As a % of
grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

of
sub-clause

(VII)
O.OOOC
o.oooc
0.0000
0.0000

Details of warrants

Number of
warrants

held

(VIII)
0
0
0
0

O.OOOOII 0

As a %
total

number of
warrants

of the
same class

(IX)
0.0000
0.0000

Details of convertible
secu

Number of
convertible
securities

held

(X)
0
C

O.OOOOII 0
0.0000
0.0000

0
0

rities
As a %
total

number of
convertible
securities

of the
same class

(XI)
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

securities) as
a % of diluted

(XII)
65.2511
0.1912
0.4224
0.1753

66.0401
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NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
M(cHi) Statement showina holdina of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category "Public" and holdina more than 1% of the total number of shares - 30-Sep-2015
Sr.No

1
2

Name of the shareholder

PANDICHERRIL PATHROSE 2IBI JOSE .
MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHAWANI
TOTAL

No. of
Shares
held

10030
10787
20817

Shares as a
percentage of
total number

of shares
{i.e., Grand

Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement

at para(l)(a)

1 .5987
1.7194
3.3182

Details of
warrants

Number of
warrants

held

0
0
0

As a %
total

number of
warrants

of the
same class

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Details of convertible
speuritie«5

Number of
convertible
securities

held

0
0
0

% w.r.t
total

number of
convertible
securities

of the
same class

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

securities) as
a % of diluted

1 .5987
1.7194
3.3182
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NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
(DfcHii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company - 30-Sep-201 5
Sr.No Name(s) of the shareholder(s)

and the Persons acting in
Concert (PAC) with them

NIL

No. of
Shares

held

Shares as a
percentage of
total number

of shares
{i.e., Grand

Total
(AHB)+(C)
indicated in
Statement

at para(l)(a)

Details of
warrants

Number of
warrants

held

As a %
total

number of
warrants

of the
same class

Details of convertible
securities

Number of
convertible
securities

held

% w.r.t
total

number of
convertible
securities

of the
same class

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

securities) as
a % of diluted

Pagel



NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
(l)(d) Statement Showing Details of Locked-ln Shares - 30-Sep-2015
Sr.No Name of the shareholder Number of

Locked In
Shares

II NIL II

Locked-ln Shares As A %
Of Total Number of Shares

{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) Indicaetd in
Statement at Para (l)(a)

Above}

Promoter / Promoter
Group / Public

II

Page 1



NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
(IIKa) Statement Showinq Details of Depository Receipts
Sr.No Type of

Outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,

SDRs,etc.)

NIL

Number of
Outstanding

DRs

LDRs)-30-Sep-2015
Number of

Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
DRs

Shares Underlying Outstanding
DRs As A % OF Total Number of

Shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in
Statement at Para (l)(a)

Above}

Pagel



NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
;il)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES HELD BY

PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP A
Sr.No NAME OF THE

DR HOLDER

NIL

*E IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES - 30-S6D-2015
Type of

Outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,

SDRs.etc.)

Number of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding

DRs

Shares Underlying Outstanding
DRs As A % OF Total Number of

Shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in
Statement at Para (l)(a)

Above}



NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD
IIIKa) Statement showinq the Votina Pattern of Shareholders, If more than one class of Shares / Securities

is issued by the issuer. - 30-SeD-201 5
Sr.No

(I)

(A)
(1)
:a)
;t>)
:o
(d)
(e)

(2)

(a)
(b)
c)
d)

(B)
(1)
(a)
(b)

(c)

Category of
Share Holder

(II)

'ROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
NDIAN
N 3IVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)
3ODIES CORPORATE
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)
SUB=TOTAL(A)(1)
:OREIGN
INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)
50DIES CORPORATE
NSTITUTIONS

ANY OTHER
SUB=TOTAL(AX2)
TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP (A)=(A)(1 )+(A)(2)
'UBLIC SHAREHOLDING
NSTITUTIONS
MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI
:INANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

H(e) IIINSURANCE COMPANIES
Iff) IIFOREIGN INSTI" UTIONAL INVESTORS
l(q) IIFOREIGN VENT JRE CAPITAL INVESTORS

I
(2)
(a)

(b)

(c)

[2)

(C)

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

>ION-INSTITUTIONS
5ODIES CORPORATE
INDIVIDUALS -
I .INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING
NOMINAL SHARECAPITAL UP TO
RS. 1 LAKH
II.INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING
NOMINAL SHARECAPITAL IN EXCESS
OF RS, 1 LAKH
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY))
SUB-TOTAL(B)(2)
TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
(B)=(B)(1WB)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B)
SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS
HAVE BEEN ISSUED
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

Number of Voting Rights
Held in each class of

Securities
CLASS X

(III)
CLASSY

(IV)

CLASS Z
(V)

Total Voting
Rights

/lll+IV+Vl

(VI)

Total Voting
Rights i.e.(VI)

AS A %
OF (A+B)

Win

AS A %
OF (A+B+C)

A/IIM
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