## CLAUSE 35 FORM OF SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company: NEELAMAL	AI AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED		
Scrip Code: 508670 (Bombay Stoc Name of the scrip, class of security	k Exchange)	and a second	
Shareholding pattern as on: 30-SEP	-2015		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public Total	< NIL>	< NIL>	c NIL>
Outstanding convertible securities:	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public Tota	NIL>	com Nilona	Kana Nilana
1014			
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	NIL>	< NIL>	c NIL>
1012			
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	EXISTING PAID UP CAPITAL ( OF ₹ 10 EACH FULLY PAID UI		0 CONSISITNG OF 6,27,350 SHARES



	State	ement Showing	g Sharehol Table	ding Pattern - 3	0- Sep-201	5			
Categ	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of	Total shar	eholding as a	Sha	res Pledged	
ory	Shareholder						or otherwise		
code			of shares	dematerialized form	ASA %	of shares	er Number	cumbered As a	
								percentage (IX)=	
	(1)		(1V)	(M	(VI)			(VIII)/(IV)*100	
	SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND								
Α	PROMOTER GROUP								
<u>.                                    </u>	INDIAN INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDED								
a.	FAMILY	4	414303	1100	66.0401	66.0401	0	0.0000	
ъ	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/ STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	0	0	O	0.0000	0.0000	o	0.0000	
C.	BODIES CORPORATE	o				0.0000			
d.	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000			
	ANY OTHER	0	<u> </u>	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
			-						
	SUB - TOTAL (A)(1)	4	414303	1100	66.0401	66.0401	0	0.0000	
2.	FOREIGN								
	INDIVIDUALS (NON- RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS/								
a.	FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)	o	0	ó	0.0000	0.0000	о –	0.0000	
b.	BODIES CORPORATE	0		0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
IC. d.	INSTITUTIONS QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR	0				0.0000			
e.	ANY OTHER	ٽــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Ľ			2.0000		0.000	
	SUB - TOTAL (A)(2)				0.0000	0.0000			
		0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.0000	
	TOTAL SHARE HOLDING OF								
	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	414303	1100	66.0401	66.0401	o	0.0000	
						00.0401			
<u>В.</u>	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING								
ia.	MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	NA	NA	
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/	_							
D.	BANKS CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/	7	4250	500	0.6774	0.6774	<u>NA</u>	NA	
c.	STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	NA	NA	
d.	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS	0				0.0000		NA	
<u>.</u>	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL	0		0	0.0000	0.0000	<u>NA</u>	NA	
f	INVESTORS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	NA	<u>NA</u>	
a.	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	0	0	о	0.0000	0.0000	NA	NA	
h.	QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR	0		0					
<u>i.</u>	ANY OTHER				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	SUB - TOTAL (B)(1)	7	4250	500	0.6774	0.6774	NA		
2. a.	NON-INSTITUTIONS BODIES CORPORATE	35	7556	2050	1 2044	1 2044	NA	NA	
b.	INDIVIDUALS -					1.2044			
	I INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL								
	UPTO RS. 1 LAKH	1087	178274	22202	28.4169	28.4169	NA	NA	
	HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH	2	20817	20817	3.3182	3.3182	NA	NA	
	QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR	0	0	0		0.0000		NA	
	ANY OTHER CLEARING MEMBERS	1	100	100	0.0159	0.0159			
	FOREIGN NATIONALS	3	400	100	0.0637	0.0159	NA NA	NA NA	
	HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES	4	1100	1100	0.1753	0.1753	NA	NA	
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS TRUSTS	2	50 500	50 0	0.0079	0.0079		NA NA	
		11	2150	1250		0.3427			
$\vdash$	SUB - TOTAL (B)(2)	1135	208797	46319	33.2823	22 2022			
			200/9/	40319	33.2023	33.2823	NA	NA	
╘──┤	<u>(B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)</u>	1142	213047	46819	33.9598	33.9598	NA	NA	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	1146	627350	47919	100.0000	100.0000	NA	0.0000	
	SHARES HELD BY		h						
c.	WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED								
	Promoter and Promoter Group	Ö	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	NA	NA	
<u> </u>	Public TOTAL CUSTODIAN (C)	0 0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	NA NA	NA NA	
ل]	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	1146	627350	47919		100.0000	Ő	0.0000	

## NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD



Promoters

Silvo Hame of the shareholder betails of offaires hold											Total shares (including
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No. of Shares held	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted
ω	(11)	(11)	(IV)	(M)	(VI)= (V)/ _(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	AJIT THOMAS	409353			0.0000			0.0000		0.0000	
	LILY THOMAS	1200			0.0000			0.0000	and the set of the set	0.0000	
	DILIP THOMAS	2650	the second s	the second se	the second s			0.0000		0.0000	the second s
4		1100				the second se		0.0000		0.0000	
	TOTAL	414303	66.0401	0	0.0000	0.0000	JLU	0.0000	<u> </u>	0.0000	00.040 []



(I)(c)(i)	NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD ()(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares - 30-Sep-2015								
Sr.No		No. of Shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para(I)(a)	{	ils of rants As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Details of o secu Number of convertible securities held	rities % w.r.t	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted	
1	PANDICHERRIL PATHROSE ZIBI JOSE	10030	1.5987	0	0.0000	0	0.0000		
	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHAWANI	10787	1.7194		0.0000	the second s	0.0000		
	TOTAL	20817	3.3182	0	0.0000	00	0.0000	3.3182	



(1)(c)(ii)	NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD (I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with ACC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company - 30-Sep-2015										
(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with         PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company - 30-Sep-2015       Total share         Sr.No       Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons acting in Concert (PAC) with them       No. of Shares percentage of total number of shares of shares shares of shares shares of shares shares arrants in total convertible of shares shares including shares including total number of including total number of including total number of including total number of total indicated in shares including total number of total indicated in indicated in indicated in at para(I)(a)       Number of the same class is an e class											
	NIL			I	l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				



	NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD (I)(d) Statement Showing Details of Locked-In Shares - 30-Sep-2015									
<u>(()(d) St</u>										
Sr.No	Name of the shareholder	Number of	Locked-In Shares As A %	Promoter / Promoter						
		Locked In	Of Total Number of Shares	Group / Public						
		Shares	{i.e., Grand Total							
			(A)+(B)+(C) Indicaetd in							
			Statement at Para (I)(a)							
			Above}							
		]								
	NIL									



	NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD II)(a) Statement Showing Details of Depository Receipts (DRs) - 30-Sep-2015									
Sr.No	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,etc.)	Number of Outstanding DRs	Number of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs As A % OF Total Number of Shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in Statement at Para (I)(a) Above}						
	NIL									



NEEL	NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD										
(II)(b) S	(II)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES HELD BY										
	PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES - 30-Sep-2015										
Sr.No	NAME OF THE	Type of	Number of	Shares Underlying Outstanding							
	DR HOLDER	Outstanding DR	Shares	DRs As A % OF Total Number of							
		(ADRs, GDRs,	Underlying	Shares {i.e., Grand Total							
		SDRs,etc.)	Outstanding								
			DRs	Statement at Para (I)(a)							
				Above}							
		<u> </u>	ļ								
		ļ									
		<u> </u>	ļ								
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
			<u> </u>								
		ļ									
	NIL	<u> </u>									



	AMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD tatement showing the Voting Pattern of Shareholders, I	f more than	one class	of Shares / S	Securities		
iii)(a) 5	d by the issuer 30-Sep-2015						
Sr.No	Category of	Numbe	r of Voting	Rights	Total Voting	Tot	al Voting
ST.NO	Share Holder		in each cla		Rights	Rig	hts i.e.(VI)
	Share Holder	, increa	Securities		(111+1V+V)		
	(11)	CLASS X	CLASS Y	CLASS Z		ASA %	ASA %
(1)	(11)	(11)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	OF (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)
		(0)	(,		(,	(VID)	(VIII)
	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP			i			
1) ))	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)						
-1	BODIES CORPORATE						
-/ d)	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS						
9) B)	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)						
- <u>(</u>	SUB=TOTAL(A)(1)					<u> </u>	
2)	FOREIGN					<b>└────</b> ┦	
	INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT						
a)	INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)			<u> </u>		<u>↓</u>	
b)	BODIES CORPORATE			ļ		<u>∦</u> ∤	
c)	INSTITUTIONS			<u> </u>		{ł	
d)	ANY OTHER		<u></u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>	
	SUB=TOTAL(A)(2)			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND		1				
	PROMOTER GROUP (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		<u> </u>	ļ		╎────┤	
B)	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING		<u> </u>	Į		╬━━━━╋	
1)	INSTITUTIONS	<u></u>	Į	<u></u>	Į	╏╌═╾╌╴┤	
a)	MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI	<u>  </u>	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	╬╼╼╍╼╼┥	
b)	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>	╬	
	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE						
<u>c)</u>	GOVERNMENT(S)		4		(	╎───┤	
d)	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS		┥╎─────────────────────────────		\ <u></u>	╬────┤	
e)	INSURANCE COMPANIES	<u></u>		- <u> </u>	1		
f)	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS			┟╴╴┈╸		╬╍╍╍╍┙╣	
g)	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS				l	╬╼╍╍╍╍┙╣	
h)	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)		1			╣╼╍╍╍╍╼╡	
	SUB=TOTAL(B)(1)			-{	1	<u>├</u> i	
2)	NON-INSTITUTIONS			┥────	1		
(a)	BODIES CORPORATE	1	1		1		
	INDIVIDUALS -						
	NOMINAL SHARECAPITAL UP TO						
(h.)	RS. 1 LAKH				1		
(b)	III.INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING						
	NOMINAL SHARECAPITAL IN EXCESS						
	OF RS. 1 LAKH			1	1		
(C)	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY))						
<u></u>		1					
	SUB-TOTAL(B)(2) TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING						
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)						
(2)	TOTAL (A)+(B)			1			
<u>41</u>	SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND	1					
	AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS				1		
(C)	HAVE BEEN ISSUED	1	ł		l		
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)				1		

